STB    SERIES LED STREET LIGHT
66
Frecuency
50-60Hz - 04 ℃
℃+50Rated voltage
100-277VCLA SSEI 5
IK
08

of a high volume of LED street lights,it provides the illumination you need in any environment.
PHOTOCELL
Dimension
IP66 IK08 CLASS I
warranty
Ra80
Ra80
5 years
5
Rotating arm
2-M8-through-hole
200W150W
Parameter
Model . NO Power
(W)
STB-75W  75
STB-100W 100 1 0006
Luminous Flux
16 at Ra0lm/W @ >80
STB-150W 150
STB-200W 200
24000
32000
PF THD:≥0.9       < %      Power Ef ciency:≥0.95 15 fi
CRI Range  :  >80   Ra
Beam Angle  :  TypeⅡS/TypeⅡM/TypeⅢS
Light Source  :  2835
Light Efficiency  :  1 06 ±5% Lm/W
CCT NW Range  :  (4000K) ( )CW 5700K
AC Input : 100-277V   50/60Hz
Waterproof  :  6  & 08IP IK6
Dimmable
L80B20 25℃ 100000H@  :  >
Housing Aluminum Alloy  :
Warranty 5 Years :
Certifications:   , CE CB
Above lumens bssed on 4000K Ra:80
TypeⅡM TypeⅡS TypeⅢS
Light distribution curve
Brand of  DriverLED MOSO  :
 ( 000K) ) (5000K) )WW DW3 (Optional (Optional
60mm/2.36in mounting hole
2/4
STB-50W  50 8000
12000
Model Qty. N.W.(kg) G.W.(kg) Meas(mm)
XJ- W-*STB50 1Pc/ctn 2.4 --3.3 560x223x124
XJ- W-*STB75 1Pc/ctn 2.4 --3.3 560x223x124